Rank Class
1st Laser
2nd  Laser
3rd Laser
4th Laser
5th Laser
6th Laser
7th Laser
8th Laser
9th Laser
10th  Laser
11th  Laser
12th  Laser
13th  Laser
14th  Laser
15th  Laser
16th  Laser
17th  Laser
18th  Laser
19th  Laser

SailNo
982
070
12
177
11
73
42
76
06
127
83
84
699
68
155
27
15
82
81

HelmName
Mike Pusey
Richard Ledger
Lou Reynolds
Mike Footer
Rex Legge
Chris Burrows
Paul Quill
lain Lamey
Peter Lewin
Dave Winwood
Steve Higgins
Bruce King
Ollie Miles
Chris Jermyn
Tim Charlton
Lawrie Draper
Paul Buckley
Sam Kurtul

Gerry Philbrick

5th OCT
(7.0)
6.0
3.0
5.0
(20.0 DNC)
1.0
9.0
2.0
4.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
8.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

Laser Sat Autumn Series

Sailed: 10, Discards: 3, To count: 7, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

12th OCT
4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
(20.0 DNC)
6.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
7.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

19th OCT
(6.0)
2.0
8.0
7.0
(20.0 DNC)
5.0
(20.0 DNC)
3.0
9.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
4.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
1.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

Overall

2nd NOV 9th NOV
(6.0) 5.0
(10.0) 6.0
8.0 2.0
7.0 4.0
4.0 1.0
3.0 (20.0 DNC)
9.0 3.0
2.0 (20.0 DNC)
11.0 7.0
5.0 20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC
12.0 (20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC
1.0 20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC
13.0 20.0 DNC

23rd NOV
2.0

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
3.0

4.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

30th NOV
4.0
9.0
6.0
(8.0)
(20.0 DNC)
3.0
7.0
1.0
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
5.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
2.0
10.0
20.0 DNC

14th DEC
6.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
5.0
4.0
2.0
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
7.0
3.0
8.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
1.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

21st DEC
2.0

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
3.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

20.0 DNC

28th DEC
3.0

(20.0 DNC)
2.0

(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
5.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
1.0

4.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Total
45.0

78.0

91.0

84.0

114.0
114.0
119.0
128.0
138.0
149.0
155.0
167.0
169.0
181.0
181.0
181.0
182.0
190.0
193.0

Nett
26.0
28.0
31.0
36.0
54.0
54.0
59.0
68.0
78.0
89.0
95.0
107.0
109.0
121.0
121.0
121.0
122.0
130.0
133.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com


https://www.sailwave.com/

	Laser Sat Autumn Series
	Overall


