Laser Sat Autumn Series

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 3, To count: 7, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	5th OCT	12th OCT	19th OCT	2nd NOV	9th NOV	23rd NOV	30th NOV	14th DEC	21st DEC	28th DEC	Total	Nett
1st	Laser	982	Mike Pusey	(7.0)	4.0	(6.0)	(6.0)	5.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	45.0	26.0
2nd	Laser	070	Richard Ledger	6.0	3.0	2.0	(10.0)	6.0	1.0	9.0	(20.0 DNC)	1.0	(20.0 DNC)	78.0	28.0
3rd	Laser	12	Lou Reynolds	3.0	2.0	8.0	8.0	2.0	(20.0 DNC)	6.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	2.0	91.0	31.0
4th	Laser	177	Mike Footer	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	3.0	(8.0)	5.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	84.0	36.0
5th	Laser	11	Rex Legge	(20.0 DNC)	1.0	(20.0 DNC)	4.0	1.0	4.0	(20.0 DNC)	4.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	114.0	54.0
6th	Laser	73	Chris Burrows	1.0	(20.0 DNC)	5.0	3.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	3.0	2.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	114.0	54.0
7th	Laser	42	Paul Quill	9.0	6.0	(20.0 DNC)	9.0	3.0	(20.0 DNC)	7.0	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	5.0	119.0	59.0
8th	Laser	76	Iain Lamey	2.0	(20.0 DNC)	3.0	2.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	1.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	128.0	68.0
9th	Laser	06	Peter Lewin	4.0	(20.0 DNC)	9.0	11.0	7.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	7.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	138.0	78.0
10th	Laser	127	Dave Winwood	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	5.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	3.0	20.0 DNC	1.0	149.0	89.0
11th	Laser	83	Steve Higgins	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	8.0	3.0	4.0	155.0	95.0
12th	Laser	84	Bruce King	8.0	7.0	(20.0 DNC)	12.0	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	167.0	107.0
13th	Laser	699	Ollie Miles	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	4.0	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	5.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	169.0	109.0
14th	Laser	68	Chris Jermyn	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	1.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	181.0	121.0
15th	Laser	155	Tim Charlton	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	1.0	20.0 DNC	181.0	121.0					
16th	Laser	27	Lawrie Draper	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	1.0	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	181.0	121.0					
17th	Laser	15	Paul Buckley	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	2.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	182.0	122.0
18th	Laser	82	Sam Kurtul	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	10.0	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	190.0	130.0
19th	Laser	81	Gerry Philbrick	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	(20.0 DNC)	13.0	20.0 DNC	193.0	133.0					

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00 www.sailwave.com